
Sifrina

Half a shot of each of our six Venezuelan rums.

HOUSE COCKTAILS

Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, coconut cream, milk and pineapple juice.

Rumba

Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, lime cordial, mint, lime, sprite and soda. 

Pampero especial añejo Venezuelan rum, lime, mint, lime juice and soda. 

Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, triple sec, grenadine and pineapple juice. 

Isla Dreams
Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, lime juice, lemon sour and triple sec. 

65

26

24/71

26

25

27

Seduce your palate with our exclusive house-made
cocktails made with award winning Venezuelan Rums

Unos Rones

CCS Mojito

Colada Caribeña

Whisky Sour

Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahlua, frangelico, cacao cream and espresso.

Classic Margarita
Tequila, lime juice and triple sec. 
Strawberry or Passion Fruit + 2

Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime, lime cordial, sprite and sugar.
Strawberry or Passion Fruit +2.

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime, mint and ginger beer.

Pisco Sour

Whisky, egg white, lime juice and syrup.

Tropical Gin & Tonic
Gin, lime, tonic water, lime cordial and your choice of fruit.
Strawberry or Passion Fruit

AFG Sangria
Choose red or white wine for your sangria.

23/64

23

22

21

20

23

21

22/61

Traditional Peruvian cocktail made with Pisco liquor, egg white, lime juice and
syrup.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SOFT DRIKS

DESSERTS

Venezuelan desserts, also known as "POSTRES," are a delightful  part of the
country's culinary culture. At Angel Falls Grill you will explore our desserts which
are known for their delicious flavours and unique combinations of ingredients. 

Tres Leches
A deliciously light vanilla sponge cake,
soaked in three types of milk and topped
with whipped cream and cinnamon.

23

24

Marquesa 
One of Venezuela’s most beloved traditional
no-bake desserts. A luscious layered
creation of rich chocolate, delicate biscuits,
and silky cream.

25

Quesillo
A smooth, creamy caramel flan made in
traditional Venezuelan style.

Chocolate Falls
Cocktail made of Baileys, kahlua, cacao
cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup,
milk and whipped cream.

23

LIQUORS

Baileys
Ireland

14

Cointreau
France

20

Frangelico
Italy

16

Jagermeister
Germany

18

Akropolis Ouzo
Greece

17

HOT DRINKS

Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White  6

Long Black 5

Short Black/Macchiato 5

Chai Latte/Mochaccino 7

Hot Chocolate 7

Frappe Latte/ Affogato 9

Hot Tea 6

Coke/Coke no Sugar/Sprite/Sprite no Sugar

Ginger Beer/Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Sparkling Water 750 ml 8

7/9

JUICES & SMOOTHIES
Papelón
Venezuelan organic sugar cane juice with lemon.

Mint Fruit Juice
Invigorating pineapple, orange juice and mint.

Mango Splash
Mango, orange Juice, Greek yoghurt, skim milk and honey

Berry Madness
Mixed berries, banana, Greek yoghurt and skim milk.

12

12

17

17

Ice Cream
Add vanilla ice cream to your dessert. Choose
between chocolate or strawberry syrup.

10

May contain nuts Gluten Free

S/L



BEER & CIDERS

LOCAL BEER

Little Creatures
Pale Ale 5.2%

Little Creatures
Rogers Amber Ale 3.8%

Eagle Bay Brewing CO
Kolsch 4.7%

Blasta
Steady Head Pale Ale 3.3%

Lager 4.5%

Pale Ale 3.5%

Ginger Beer 3.5%

Feral
Hop Hog American IPA 5.8%

19

13

12

17

14

14

18

17

O’Brien

Wilde

Matso’s

INTERNATIONAL BEER

Guiness
Extra Stout, Ireland 6.0%

Heineken Zero
Non-alcoholic Lager, Netherlands 0.05%

Sol
Lager, Mexico 4.5%

Heineken
Lager, Netherlands 5%

Corona Extra
Lager, Mexico 4.5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Lager, Italy 5.1%

11

15

10

12

11

12

VENEZUELAN RUM

Pampero Especial Blanco

Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva 
Exclusiva

Pampero Añejo Especial  

17

17

21

18

Venezuelan rum is renowned for its craftsmanship, distinct flavours, and
adherence to traditional production methods, making it a beloved spirit

among rum enthusiasts around the world.

Pampero Aniversario 

Santa Teresa Añejo
Gran Reserva

Santa Teresa 1796 Ron
Antiguo Solera

23

33

27

5 Seeds
Crisp Apple, 5%

Rekorderlig
Strawberry & Lime 4.0%

The Hills Cider Company
Pear Cider, 5.0%

12

18

13

SPIRITS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Balvenie Malt 12yo
Doublewood

Aberlour 12yo
Double Cask

Auchentoshan
Three Wood Whisky

25

24

25

GIN

Bulldog 
England

Tanqueray
England

Hendrick’s
Scotland

16

16

19

SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Dewars White Label Scotch 

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal Extra 

Chivas Regal 18yo 

Royal Salute 21yo

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Double Black 

Dimple 15yo 

14

16

18

19

26

46

17

18

19

VODKA

Absolut Vodka
Sweden

Belvedere Pure Vodka 
Poland

Ciroc Vodka
France

Grey Goose Original Vodka
France

Smirnoff Red Label
Russia

15

17

17

20

14

Jim Beam White Bourbon
USA

Wild Turkey 81 Proof
USA

Jack Daniels 
USA

WHISKY 

Canadian Club 12yo
Canada

14

15

16

18

MEXICAN TEQUILA

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver 100% Agave

1800 Añejo

Cuervo Especial Gold

21

20

20

15

Gluten Free

Gluten Free

 TO THE EXCLUSIVE VENEZUELAN 
STEAKHOUSE EXPERIENCE

A modern concept fusing the best 
of the Venezuelan gastronomy, creating
delicious and authentic recipes within 

a fun and unique atmosphere.

BIENVENIDOS

330ml

330ml

330ml

355ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

CIDERS

TAP BEER

Pale Ale 5.1%

Lager 3.0%

15/18

11/14

Eagle Bay Brewing CO

Dingo Brewing CO

S / P


