### **DESSERTS**

Venezuelan desserts, also known as "POSTRES," are a delightful part of the country's culinary culture. At Angel Falls Grill you will explore our desserts which are known for their delicious flavours and unique combinations of ingredients.

### Tres Leches 🛞

A deliciously light vanilla sponge cake, soaked in three types of milk and topped with whipped cream and cinnamon.

### Quesillo 🛞 🐀

A smooth, creamy caramel flan made in traditional Venezuelan style.

### Marquesa 🏽

One of Venezuela's most beloved traditional no-bake desserts. A luscious layered creation of rich chocolate, delicate biscuits, and silky cream.

25

23

10

#### **Chocolate Falls**

Cocktail made of Baileys, kahlua, cacao cream, vanilla ice cream, chocolate syrup, milk and whipped cream.

#### Ice Cream (\*) %

Add vanilla ice cream to your dessert. Choose between chocolate or strawberry syrup.

## **LIQUORS**

Baileys Ireland	14
Cointreau	20
France	
Frangelico	16
Italy	
Jagermeister	18
Germany	
Akropolis Ouzo	17
Greece	

### **HOT DRINKS**

Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White	6
Long Black	5
Short Black/Macchiato	5
Chai Latte/Mochaccino	7
Hot Chocolate	7
Frappe Latte/ Affogato	9
Hot Tea	6

JUICES & SMOOTHIES	
Papelón	12
Venezuelan organic sugar cane juice with lemon.  Mint Fruit Juice	12
Invigorating pineapple, orange juice and mint.	
Mango Splash	17
Mango, orange Juice, Greek yoghurt, skim milk and honey  Berry Madness	
Mixed berries, banana, Greek yoghurt and skim milk.	17

### **SOFT DRIKS**

	3/L
Coke/Coke no Sugar/Sprite/Sprite no Sugar	7/9
Ginger Beer/Lemon, Lime & Bitters	// 9
Sparkling Water 750 ml	8

# May contain nuts 😮 Gluten Free

#### **HOUSE COCKTAILS**

Seduce your palate with our exclusive house-made cocktails made with award winning Venezuelan Rums

T		
V	Unos Rones Half a shot of each of our six Venezuelan rums.	55
	Colada Caribeña Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, coconut cream, milk and pineapple juice.	.6
	CCS Mojito  Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, lime cordial, mint, lime, sprite and soda.	71
Ţ	Sifrina Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, triple sec, grenadine and pineapple juice.	.6
4	Isla Dreams Pampero blanco Venezuelan rum, lime juice, lemon sour and triple sec.	!5
	Rumba 2 Pampero especial añejo Venezuelan rum, lime, mint, lime juice and soda.	27

## **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

Y	<b>Espresso Martini</b> Vodka, kahlua, frangelico, cacao cream and espresso.	23
	Classic Margarita Tequila, lime juice and triple sec. Strawberry or Passion Fruit + 2	22
	Caipirinha Cachaça, lime, lime cordial, sprite and sugar. Strawberry or Passion Fruit +2.	21
	Moscow Mule Vodka, lime, mint and ginger beer.	20
	<b>Pisco Sour</b> Traditional Peruvian cocktail made with Pisco liquor, egg white, lime juice and syrup.	23
	<b>Whisky Sour</b> Whisky, egg white, lime juice and syrup.	21
	<b>Tropical Gin &amp; Tonic</b> Gin, lime, tonic water, lime cordial and your choice of fruit. Strawberry or Passion Fruit	22/61
	AFG Sangria Choose red or white wine for your sangria.	23/64



# **SPIRITS**

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH		GIN	
Balvenie Malt 12yo Doublewood	25	<b>Bulldog</b> England	16
<b>Aberlour 12yo</b> Double Cask	24	<b>Tanqueray</b> England	16
<b>Auchentoshan</b> Three Wood Whisky	25	<b>Hendrick's</b> Scotland	19
sсотсн		VODKA	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	14	Absolut Vodka	15
Dewars White Label Scotch	16	Sweden	
Chivas Regal 12yo	18	Belvedere Pure Vodka	17
Chivas Regal Extra	19	Poland	
•	26	Ciroc Vodka France	17
Chivas Regal 18yo		Grey Goose Original Vodka	20
Royal Salute 21yo	46	France	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	17	Smirnoff Red Label	14
Johnnie Walker Double Black	18	Russia	
Dimple 15yo	19		
WHISKY		MEXICAN TEQUILA	
Jim Beam White Bourbon	14	Patron Reposado	21
USA	·	Patron Silver 100% Agave	20
Wild Turkey 81 Proof	15	1800 Añejo	20
USA		Cuervo Especial Gold	15
Jack Daniels USA	16	Cuervo Especial Gold	12
Canadian Club 12yo Canada	18		



### **BIENVENIDOS**

TO THE EXCLUSIVE VENEZUELAN STEAKHOUSE EXPERIENCE

A modern concept fusing the best of the Venezuelan gastronomy, creating delicious and authentic recipes within a fun and unique atmosphere.

(g) Gluten Free

## **VENEZUELAN RUM**

Venezuelan rum is renowned for its craftsmanship, distinct flavours, and adherence to traditional production methods, making it a beloved spirit among rum enthusiasts around the world.

Pampero Especial Blanco	17	Pampero Aniversario	27
Diplomatico Mantuano	17	Santa Teresa Añejo	23
Diplomatico Reserva	21	Gran Reserva	
Exclusiva		Santa Teresa 1796 Ron	33
Pampero Añejo Especial	18	Antiguo Solera	

# **BEER & CIDERS**

LOCAL BEER		INTERNATIONAL BEER	
Little Creatures 330ml	13	Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml	11
Pale Ale 5.2%		Lager, Italy 5.1%	
Little Creatures 330ml	12	Guiness 375ml	15
Rogers Amber Ale 3.8%		Extra Stout, Ireland 6.0%	
Feral 375ml	19	Heineken Zero 330ml	10
Hop Hog American IPA 5.8%	,	Non-alcoholic Lager, Netherlands 0.05%	
Eagle Bay Brewing CO 375ml	17	Sol 330ml	12
Kolsch 4.7%	1/	Lager, Mexico 4.5%	
		Heineken 330ml	11
Blasta 375ml	14	Lager, Netherlands 5%	
Steady Head Pale Ale 3.3%		Corona Extra 355ml	12
O'Brien <sub>375ml</sub> <b>⑧</b> Lager 4.5%	14	Lager, Mexico 4.5%	
Wilde 375ml 🐒	18	CIDERS	
Pale Ale 3.5%			
Matso's 330ml	17	<b>5 Seeds</b> Crisp Apple, 5%	12
Ginger Beer 3.5%		Rekorderlig	18
TAP BEER	S/P	Strawberry & Lime 4.0%	
		The Hills Cider Company	13
Eagle Bay Brewing CO	15/18	Pear Cider, 5.0%	
Pale Ale 5.1%			
Dingo Brewing CO	11/14		
Lager 3.0%			

